Proceeding (CCU/FFE	
Proceeding (CCU/FFE	
Insured Vehicle No. SEA 8 V804 Claim No. : 9 64 6 8 V70 Y0 5 9 COM TOOL HOURS (S. R.	
Name of Insured Insured Insured Tel No. Insure	
If NO. Driver Name / Age : Driver Tel No.: (V/Life)/NO) Of GIA REPORT: (ES) NO : TP GIA REPOR	
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS	
IA Del IV	DATE/PIC
Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Notification Itr (if won-pickup):	
15 3 18 @ 8:20 Spoke to of he confirmed the accident Call OF > THIN B	Sysme!
15 3 18 08:20 Spoke to of he confirmed the accident Call OF > THIN B details Informed TP claim and he agree After call lit to OF 21/3 to settle. Documentation Check List: Handler Notification lit (if non-pickup)	•
15 3 18 C 8:20 Spoke to of he confirmed the accident details. Informed TP claim and he agree After call lir to OF 21/3 bocumentation Check List: Handler Notification lir (if non-pickup)	т Турія
15 3 18 C 8:20 Spoke to of he confirmed the accident details. Informed TP claim and he agree After call lir to OF 21/3 bocumentation Check List: Handler Notification lir (if non-pickup)	т Турія
15 3 18 C 8:20 Spoke to of he confirmed the accident details. Informed 7P claim and he agree After call lir to OI: 15 Spoke to of he confirmed the accident details and he agree After call lir to OI: 15 Spoke to of he confirmed the accident Call OI: 21/3 Documentation Check List: Handler Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release: Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	т Турія
15 3 18 C 8:20 Spoke to of he confirmed the accident details. Informed 7P claim and he agree After call lir to OI: 15 Spoke to of he confirmed the accident details and he agree After call lir to OI: 15 Spoke to of he confirmed the accident Call OI: 21/3 Documentation Check List: Handler Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release: Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	·
15 3 1808:20 Spoke to 07, he confirmed the accident details. Informed 7P claim and he agree After call lir to 01: 21/3 Documentation Check Lint: Handler Notification IIr (if non-pickup) After call lir to 01: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: RECEIVED 16 APR 2018 Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice:	т Турія
15 3 1808:20 Spoke to 05, he confirmed the accident details. Informed 7P claim and he agree After call lir to 01: 15 2 1808:20 Spoke to 05, he confirmed the accident details. The call lir to 01: 18 2 1808:20 Spoke to 05, he confirmed the accident detail lir to 01: 18 2 1808:20 Spoke to 05, he confirmed the accident detail lir to 01: 20 2 1808:20 Documentation Check Lint: Handler Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to 01: Authorisation To Act: Release: Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA/OIA:	т Турія
15 3 1808:20 Spoke to 05 he confirmed the accident details. Informed 78 claim and he agree After call lir to 01: 15 Spoke to 05 he confirmed the accident details in the operation of the agree of the call lir to 01: Notification It (if non-pickup) After call lir to 01: Authorisation To Act: Release: Voucher: Final Repair Bill: RECEIVED 16 APR 2018 Towing Invoice: LTA/OIA: Medical Bill:	т Турія
15 3 1808:20 Spoke to 05 he confirmed the accident details. Informed 78 claim and he agree After call lir to 01: 21/3 Documentation Check List: Handler Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to 01: Authorisation To Act: Release: Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing hivoice: LTA/GIA: Medical Bill: PIR:	т Турія
15 3 1808:20 Spoke to 05 he confirmed the accident details. Informed 78 claim and he agree After call lir to 01: 15 Spoke to 05 he confirmed the accident details in the operation of the agree of the call lir to 01: Notification It (if non-pickup) After call lir to 01: Authorisation To Act: Release: Voucher: Final Repair Bill: RECEIVED 16 APR 2018 Towing Invoice: LTA/OIA: Medical Bill:	т Турія
Spoke to of he continued the accident details Into Ot. 21/3 After call lit to Ot. 21/3 Documentation Check Liat: Handler Notification: lit (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ot. 21/3 Authorisation To Act: Release: Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA/GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	т Турія
15 3 18 C S : 20 Spoke to 05 he confirmed the accident details I into Office and the agree of the settle. Call Other call litr to Office and the agree of the settle. Documentation Check Liat: Handler Notification litr (if non-pickup)	т Турія
15 3 18 25 20 Spoke to of he confirmed the accident details. Informed 70 claim and he agree After call fir to Ot. 21/3	т Турія
Spoke to the confirmed the accident details Informed the accident details Informed the agree of the call lit to the call lit	Typist
Spoke to the confirmed the accident details Informed the accident details Informed The claim on the agree of the settle. Documentation Check List: Handler Notification litr (if non-pickup) After call litr to OI. Authorisation To Act: Releases Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Carlot of C	Typist
Social States Social State	Typist
Spoke to the confirmed the accident details in the second to settle. Call Ot After call in to Ot 21/3	Typist
Spoke to of the confirmed the accident details Informed the accident details Informed the claim on a heaper to settle. Documentation Check Liat: Handler Notification In (if non-pickup) After call lit to O! Authorisation To Act: Release Youcher: Final Repair Ball: Car Rental Involce: Carrier In the content of the conten	Typist
Sooke to of the confirmed the accident details informed the accident details informed the confirmed age. After call lit to Of.	Typist
Spoke to 5 the tentismed the accident determined to settle Call OI: Think Better Call OI:	Typist
Spoke to 5 he tontismed the accident details informed 70 claim and he agree details informed 70 claim and he agree to settle. Documentation Check List: Handler Notification in (if non-pickup) After call it to O! Authorisation To Ast: Release Youcher: Pinal Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA / GIA ; Medical Bill: Pis: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others: Towing Invoice: Confirm by: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others	Typist
Social State Soci	Typiat
Spoke to of the confirmed the occident details. Informed 76 claim on a he agree to settle. Call Ot. Chercal Bit to Ot.	Typiat
Spoke to or he confirmed the occident details. Informed 70 claim on a he agree to settle. After call fit to OI. Anter call fit to OI. Authorisation To Act: Notification in r (if non-puckup) After call fit to OI. Authorisation To Act: Release Youcher: Final Repair Bill. Car Rental Invoice: Towing	Typiat
Section Sect	Typiat
S 3 18 C 5 20 Spoke to 5 the confirmed of the occident details informed 7P claim on a heave to serve the confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be details in the confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be details in the confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed by the confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed by the confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed by the confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed by the confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed by the confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed by the confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed for a high confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed for a high confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed for a high confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed for a high confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed for a high confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed for a high confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be detailed for a high confirmed 7P claim on a heave to be called from 1P claim 1P	Typiat
Section Sect	Typiat



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		/In this Coast - Alma was a map a war our	rnationale Des Experts En Auton Ref : CC3/AIG18004	10/20				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18004	+2/5/K1003				
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 06-03-2018					
			Code: AIG					
1.			lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA					
	Insured Veh.	SKA 8280U	Veh. Inspected	SHD 6887C				
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/03/2018				
2.		Vehicle i	Particulars & Condition					
	Make & Model		c.c	0				
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.					
	Chassis No.		Colour					
	Odometer		Steering					
	Brakes		Modification					
	General							
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
	R/H Front Tyre			mm				
	L/H Front Tyre			mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm				
4.		Desc	ription of Damages					
5.		Ge	neral Information					
	Accident Date	03/03/2018	Inspection Date	05/03/2018				
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD					
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969						
5a.			Remarks					
	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS.				



COMFORT

Date/Time: 05.03.2018 10:48 Page : 1

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 l'eam:

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO 305121857

STOMER

/MS

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

(C)

7010045

STOMER 1983 SIN MING DRIVE

DRESS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

COUNT CARD NO.

(P)

REGN NSHD6887C	MILEAGE
MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL
MODELI-40 04	.03/2018 08:10
YR OF 08110.2015	TARGET DATE
CHASSIS GOOD AS TIMOTIO TO A DO	COMPLETION DATE/TIME

CHASSIMPER 41UMGU078408

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 03.03.2018

NATURE: 3P 03.03.2018

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
Exit Pass	
Venicie No.: SHD6887C	
Name of Service Advisor	Dinte
	Vehicle No.: SHD6887C

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305121857 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 05/03/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: To KALVIN Attn 03/03/18 Vehicle Reg No. : SHD6887C The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: SKA8280U 1 2. The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount (a) Labour Charges \$280.00 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$280.00 Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) (c.) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 4 working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and 5. finalized amount Signature: Signature: CHIANG Name Name. 62148314 Date Tel 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Attached Remarks Item Amount (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES Loss of Income Paid N Survey Fees LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 6887C

DATE 5/3/2018 10:37

Ar Co

MAKE

.....

: HYUNDAI i40

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount	
	Rear Bumper X Rear Bumper Reinforcement Xxx			5	603.60 504.35	
	Base Business Boinforcement Business (LUBU)		5 100.00	5		
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$ 180.00	150	360.00	
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket 💥 🐃			5	49.00	1
	Rear Bumper Clips Rear Bumper Sponge			\$	22,00	1
	Rear Bumper Sponge			S	143.40	1
	Rear Bumper Under Cover 😾 🛰			\$	225.00	
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,907.35	
	LESS 20%			\$	381.47	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,525.88	
	166					
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor X			S	135.70	N
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat 🗶 🐴			5	50.00	N
				S	185.70	
	Labour Charge				100	
	Panel Beating			5	380.00	1
	Spray Painting Charge			5	200.00	1
	Wiring Charge			S	SOUTH	+,
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120,00	+
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	750.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,461.58	
	Kelin (CK4					
	Kelin (CK4) 1 5/3/18 1100 L. 2 P-71	the R	Auto Consultants hence nepairer of the following:			
		+ To di + Parti	splay dumaged partis) during a spinops are suffect to confirmal spinops are suffect to confirmal spany surveys on a "Without F	esurvey sen		
	After Paris pl	+ No ii + Supr	t party surver, is on a vertical talegor model or must be really coming the street be really designed from the coming of the com	/ preyers	and	
	Man	Ackno Signal	wiledged by Repairor bins:			
		Date:		1		-

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

MAKE

VEHICLE NO: SHD 6887C :

DATE 5/3/2018 10:37



Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	34	Amount
	Rear Bumper X repair			S	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement 2			S	504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH).7		\$ 180.00	S	360.00
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket 2			s	49.00
	Rear Bumper Clips 🔀			S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge 2			\$	143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover 😾			S	225.00
	The same of the sa				20000000000
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,907.35
	LESS 20%			S	381.47
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,525.88
	Discouring to the			ಁ	1,000,00
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor ×			s	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat 🗶			S	50.00
	/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /			1777	
				s	185.70
	Labour Charge				100
	Panel Beating			S	380.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	200.00
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120,00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	750.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,461.58
	Kolin (1004) A 5/3/18 11006.				
	1 610				
	// 5/3/8 1100 h.	LKKA	to Consultants hence not		
			pirer of the following:	y	
	21/71	* To resu	ryty before after spray sainting		
	212		y fir nezpata domina resa subschicedo	rtry;	
	1 11		ry sure of or all	1	
	After Paris pl		d mod Partings 17 pm		
	After 100	a subject	orday news) out by a		
		Acknowle Signature	ged sy Reparkir		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	Photos		_	

59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor

Singapore 508969

SHD6887C YOUR INSURED SKA8280U

ON 03.03.18

COMFORTDELGRO

Our Ref Your Ref:	T 0318 / SHD6887C /	CL(st)
Date	12-Mar-18	
		CDGE Tax
AIG ASL	A PACIFIC INSURANCE PT	E LTD 59 Loyang
CHARTI	S Buliding	Singapore
78 Shento	on Way	
#07-16		
Singapore	e 079120	
Attn: M	otor Claims Department	WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir		

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI

AND OTHER 2 VEHICLES

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pts Ltd CDGE Taxi Claims Dept 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Mainline +65 8383 6280 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755

www.cdge.com.sg

Workshops

Ehrochdiell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Sin Ming

59 Layring Drive Singapore 508969

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor 45 Pandan Road SHD6887C which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle in the caption with your insured vehicle in the caption of the The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from

320 Util Road Singapore 408649

Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156

Sungei Kadut

Sungei Kadult W Singapore 728791

501 Yishun Industrial Park Singapore 768732

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKA8280U we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

the damage to the vehicle.

1	Cost of Repair	\$	299.60
2	3 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 115.00 per day	\$	345.00
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$	-
4	GIA / LTA Search Fees	\$	7.49
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	\$	-
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation	\$	-
	Sub Total:	S	652 09

HIRER'S CLAIM

240.00 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days Total Claims: \$ 892.09

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs: a) b) LTA search slip/s of :

SKA8280U SHD6887C

c) GIA / Police report/s of : d)

Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

() Certificate of Insurance

() Witness statement/s

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of





5

pcs.

















Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 21 March 2018 2:55 PM

To:

'jaspersoheh@gmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA 8280U / SHD 6887C AND OTHERS ON 03/03/2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18004275/K1ub3

21 MARCH 2018

SOH ENG HONG (SU RONGFENG)

BLK 272C JURONG WEST STREET 24 #11-02 SINGAPORE 643272

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKA 8280U / SHD 6887C AND OTHERS ON 03/03/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING

Case Handler DID: 6841 2360 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

ALONG

SONATA SHD6887C , SKA8280U , SKA10... ON 03-Mar-18 20:20

BRAS BASAH ROAD

1 / We

GOH NGE HING

(Hirer) NRIC No.: \$25859033

and/or

TAN KIM SAN

(Relief) NRIC No.: S6845805F

Coli

Taxi Number

SHD6887C

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

04-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

GOH NGE HING

Hirer NRIC

S2585903J

Signature :

Address

13 KIM KEAT ROAD #03-01

328842

Contact No.

97975482

Name of Relief

TAN KIM SAN

Relief NRIC

S6845805F

Signature :

San

Address

86 WHAMPOA DRIVE #09-941

320086

Contact No.

90607513

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\sumsymbol{\S}\$ 299.60 (Repair Cost), \$\sumsymbol{\S}\$ 412.50 (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\sumsymbol{\S}\$ 7.49 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\sumsymbol{\S}\$ BASAH ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\sumsymbol{\S}\$KA 8280U. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{05/03/2018}{05/03/2018} (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHD 6887C</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHD 6887C (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of _____ (month) 20____ (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BAADDELL ROAD

Signed by appointed surveyor

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damage only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom an excluded from the ambit and application of this document.

Signed by "the workshop"

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddel Flood Singapow 578701 Mainline × 65 6383 6290 Facetrile + 65 6290 8730

Workshops

58 Layang Drive Sengapone S00909 24 Senseto Lobo Swigapone 758156 363 Sel Mary Drive Singapone 575717 7. Senget Kadut Way Singapone 728791 45 Pandan Abad Sengapone 6050099 3011 Yellian Industrial Park A Singapone 768793 2021 UNIVERSITY SENSET

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR LTD

#D8-15 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

Description : 3P 03.03.2018

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHD6887C INV. NO/DATK 91361070 07.03,2018

MAKK HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305121857

MODEL T-40

ODOMKTER READING

DATE OF REG 08.10.2015

DATE/TIME IN 04.03.2018 08:10

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU078408

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price WDisc

Net

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

JOB NATURE

0001 L

PANEL BRATING

100,00

100.00

0002 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

180.00

SUB-TOTAL

7.7

280.00

0.00

Items total

and a first of a first of

280.00

Add GST @

7.000 %

19.60

invoice amount

299.60

WHILST TAKING ALL REASONABLE PRINCALITIONS XURINST THE THEFT OR ACCUMENTAL TRANSPIRED THE OTHER ACCUMENTS AND VEHICLES AND DESIGNATIONS OF THE OWNERS HERE.

NOTICE IN WRITING TO THE DOMENTS OF ANY COMPLIENCE OTHERWISE THE VEHICLES WILL HE DECKED IN LINE PERSONS IN COST

WITHIN 14 DAYS OF NECESSARY OF THE COMPANY DOES NOT REALIZHON THE CUSTOMER. THE COMPANY WILL THE STREET HE COMPANY DOES NOT REALIZHON THE CUSTOMER. THE COMPANY WILL THE STREET HAVE COMPANY AND BINDING.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELGRO

A THORNES OF COMMONWEATH

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
91361070	299,60	
	91361070	91361070 299.60

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bradolf Flood Singapore 579701 Mainline + 65 6363 5250 Floorinie + 65 6260 9750

Workshops

24 Seroto Loop Singapo e 758150 7 Sunge Recut Vlay Singapore 738791 501 Yelsen Industrial Park A Singapore 768751 59 Layerig Drive Singapore 506969 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Foad Singapore 509286 370 Lbs Peac 3 Singroom 408643

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE ETD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SH06887C

TNV. NO/DATK 91361070 07.03.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305121857

MODRI. [-40]

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 08.10.2015

DATK/TIME IN 04.03.2018 08:10

CHASSIS COUR KMHLB41UMGU078408

KATHERINETAN 07.03.2018 12:12:44

pe : CLSO/57/57

ype/Term: /Credit 30 days Issued by

Repair type Payment Typ

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDITION

Head Office:

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91361070 299,60

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18030096

Date: 07 March 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

03/03/2018 @ 20:20 hrs

ALONG

BRAS BASAH ROAD

INVOLVING

SKA8280U, SKA1013X, SLS1029U

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD6887C (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to GOH NGE HING IC NO S2585903J a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

			MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (13M		DATE	NAME OF DRIVER
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM		1000	
0	1.1	6 8 8 9 4		8050	8791		
1-2-18	hall	239	-	17.05	32.40		
10	(.1	27	328	171 01 50	1741		
81-5-7) han	6 4 1 7 1	-	1905	8450		
2 3 18	Cal. James	7 6 7 9 7		8190	1705		
21-5-8	(Jan	465269	339	1830	0090		
5 8	Dan		3HD(887)	080	V		
2	4 Arridan	Rener	Col)	-81)		
18							

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SKA8280U 03 Mar 2018 / 20:20:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Natified	Est Submitted	AdJ Assigned	Ad) Rpt	Adj Subr	nitted	Ins Auth ed	- 17	tatus	
Main	06 Mar 2018 05 Mar 2018 00:00 S\$280.00 Pending for Survey Report Edit Reg Edit Adj Rpt Edit Estimates View Rpt Cancel Case									
	Main) R	eference	Claim D	etails		Docume	ints	1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Cr	reated	by adjuster]		*1.1**	
Insured:	Soh Eng I	Hong (Su Rongfe	ing), ID: S723323	0Z						
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 19930	1821R					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHD688	7C		Date o			8 20:00 - :59 s and 23 Days	From LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 964	6827070SG		Policy/ Note A		025385	1			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKA6280U Palicy No. (Claimant): D-18088936MFSH									
		Excess:								
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive	, 508969 Lo	yang - 1	rel: 6214 8300	0		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	3000 (Ha	indled b	y Loh, Chee-I	teng] 🗅	ee-Heng.L	oh@aig.con
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	222311				200		
Adjuster:	15/03/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62:	56-3561 [Handi	ed by KALV	IN ANG	WEI KUN]	. [Final	Rpt due	
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compa	e Case Mai
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks∃			View	All S	earch Tasks	Create !	New Task	Complete
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned 8	Ву	Completed C	n (reated O	Done

Claim Documents

*SHD6887C (9646827070SG)

[SKA8280U]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Mar 3 2018 8:00PM

[Soh Eng Hong (Su Rongfeng)]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
Νa	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/03/18 09:09	Accident Statement Prom:SC - Reg. No: SKAE280U, Claimant: SCH ENG HONG (SU RONGFENG)	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	S
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	06/03/18 18:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	06/03/18 18:00	General View	O	Load JPG	V
3	06/03/18 18:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	06/03/18 18:00	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	06/03/18 18:00	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	06/03/18 18:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	06/03/18 16:00	General View	0	Load JPG	3
8	06/03/18 18:00	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
9	06/03/18 18:00	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	06/03/18 18:00	General View	0	Load JPG	3
11	06/03/18 18:00	General View	0	Load JPG	20
12	06/03/18 18:00	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
13	06/03/18 18:00	General View	0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	₹
14		15 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17		Load JPG	- bestrict
15	06/03/18 18:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	00/03/10 10:00	General View	U	Load JPG	(A)
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 💟	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/03/18 17:57	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	06/03/18 17:57	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	17/04/18 13:59	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	17/04/18 13:59	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	17/04/18 13:59	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
5	17/04/18 13:59	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	17/04/18 13:59	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
3	17/04/18 13:59	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
		^		
		~		
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

NOTE:	TO	RF	COMPL	ETED	RY	SURY	/FYO	R
NOIL		25	COMPL	EIED	01	SUR	2510	n

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKA8280U (Insd veh)			Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)
	SHD68	87C (TP ve	h)		
Date of Accident:	03/03/2	2018			
					1
Global Sum Settlement : [] Yes				[X] No]
Repair Estimate			: \$	2,633.89	4
Final Repair Cost			: \$	299.60	
Loss of Use			: \$	125.00	2.50 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	287.50	2.50 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	7.49	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	719.59	
B) For GIA Paniet	prod We	rkehon:		DOLA Applicab	e: Yes/ No- BOLA Scenario No:
	10	00(%)	for chain	28 Assessed Liabil	ity (*):0(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	10 bility to b	00(%) e filled only i	wn	28 Assessed Liabil collisions and for c	ity (*):0(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGround	10 bility to b	00(%) e filled only i	wn	28 Assessed Liabil collisions and for c	ity (*):0(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGround	10 bility to b	00(%) e filled only i	wn	28 Assessed Liabil collisions and for c	ity (*):0(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	10 bility to b	00(%) e filled only i	wn	28 Assessed Liabil collisions and for c	ity (*):0(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGroup 2)	10 bility to b	00(%) e filled only i	wn	28 Assessed Liabil collisions and for c	ity (*):0(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18004275/K1UB3Q2

Date:

17/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100253851

Claimant Vehicle SHD6887C No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SKA8280U

Date of Loss:

03/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9646827070SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD6887C

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU545986

Reg. Date:

08/10/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU078408

Colour

465269 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1685 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,711.58	0.00	1,711.58	100.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	750.00	280.00	470.00	62.67
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	2,461.58	280.00	2,181.58	88.63
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	172.31	19.60	152.71	88.63
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,633.89	299.60	2,334.29	88.63
+ Loss of Use (2.5	5 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	125.00		
+ Car Rental (2.5	x S\$115.00/day) (S\$)	287.50		
•	Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	719.59		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/03/2018

Date Inspected:

05/03/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. (Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1 1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	603.60 FL	*-FL
2 1	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
3 2	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*-FL
4 1	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	49.00 FL	*-FL
5 1	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
6 1	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
7 1	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	225.00 FL	*-FL
8 1	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	135.70 FS	*-FS
9 1	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
F=Franc	chise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	67.0		annon del
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,093.05	0.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items 20).00/20.00% (S\$)	381.47	0.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,711.58	0.00

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	380.00	100.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	750.00	280.00
	PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New WIRING CHARGE New	PANEL BEATING New 380.00 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 200.00 R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >